
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 343.61 FT, W 133
343.61 FT, E 1331.41 FT TO POB (

TODD JOSH
556 SW SURREAL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03208-206

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/17/2019 KR 10.50 75,600 0 0 75,600

STANDARD
3

429,811
18,948
75,600

524,359
138,577
385,782

HX HB 50,722
335,060
524,359

0

528,980

1345/1205 9/28/2017 WD Q V 01 65,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL BLUM

JOSH TODD

1055/1254 5/13/2005 WD Q V 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DYAL

MICHAEL BLUM
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LAND:4:1: EASEMENT ACCESS

36462 SFR 1,591 03/19/2018

2019HX Base Yr

556 SW SURREAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,554 116.1090 130.04 462,162 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3344

BAS 2,310 100 2,310 279,365

FGR 692 55 381 46,077

FHS 1,034 60 620 74,981

FOP 145 30 44 5,321

FOP 600 30 180 21,769

PTO 375 5 19 2,298

5,156 3,554 429,811

BAS= W14 FOP= N15 W24 S25 E24 N10$ S10 W24 PTO=  N25 W15 S25
E15$ W15 S19 W11 S7 FGR= S29 E26 N17 W2 N8 E2 N2 W23 N2 W3$
E3 S2 E23 S2 W2 S8 E2 S5 FOP= S6 E23 N7 W7 S1 W16$ E16 N1 E7
S1 E4 S2 E7 N2 E4 N53$ PTR= N30 FHS= N33 W44 S19 E7 S3 E16
N13 E6 S24 E15$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,674.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,348

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 14,400

18,948

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,000.00 7,200.00 75,600


